164 165
DIMPLES
Design
Serge & Robert Cornelissen
DIMPLES
ID CODE: 48
>97 lm/W
CRI >90

OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
C
O
SU
SP
EN
D
ED
/ C
EI
LI
N
G
COD lm mm
48DR10L490 10W 1040 152x152
48DR13L490 13W 1352 152x152
COD lm mm
48DR10L390 10W 946 152x152
48DR13L390 13W 1230 152x152
COD lm mm
48PG10L490 10W 988 152x152
48PG13L490 13W 1284 152x152
COD lm mm
48PG10L390 10W 899 152x152
48PG13L390 13W 1168 152x152
168 169
DIMPLES
100
595

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
C
O
SU
SP
EN
D
ED
/ C
EI
LI
N
G
3000K 3000KTEMPERATURA COLORE 4000K TEMPERATURA COLORE 4000K
COD lm mm
48DR44L490 44W 4665 595x595
COD lm mm
48DR44L390 44W 4198 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60L490 60W 6240 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60L390 60W 5678 595x595
170 171
DIMPLES PG
100
595

595x595 44W 16W
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
C
O
SU
SP
EN
D
ED
/ C
EI
LI
N
G
COD lm mm
48PG44L490 44W 4431 595x595
COD lm mm
48PG44L390 44W 4032 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60PGL490 60W 5928 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60PGL390 60W 5394 595x595
172 173
DIMPLES LONG
100
1195/1745

direct / indirect.
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
C
O
SU
SP
EN
D
ED
/ C
EI
LI
N
G
COD lm mm
48DR35L490L 35W 3640 250x1195
48DR52L490L 52W 5408 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DR35L390L 35W 3312 250x1195
48DR52L390L 52W 4921 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52L490L 52W 5408 250x1195
48DI70L490L 70W 7280 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52L390L 52W 4921 250x1195
48DI70L390L 70W 6625 250x1745
174 175
DIMPLES LONG PG
100
1195/1745

diffuser for dual emission: direct / indirect.
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
C
O
SU
SP
EN
D
ED
/ C
EI
LI
N
G
COD lm mm
48PG35L490L 35W 3458 250x1195
48PG52L490L 52W 5138 250x1745
COD lm mm
48PG35L390L 35W 3146 250x1195
48PG52L390L 52W 4675 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52PGL490L 52W 5138 250x1195
48DI70PGL490L 70W 6916 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52PGL390L 52W 4675 250x1195
48DI70PGL390L 70W 6294 250x1745
177176
00AA165P
48AA13 48AA1330 00AA16
DIMPLESSUSPENDED - CEILING